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a r = 0.77, rmse = 593 mm, SS = 0.64 observed modeled
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d modeled with climatological precip.

−2000

−1000

0

1000

2000

m
as

s 
ba

la
nc

e 
[m

m
]

 

 
e modeled with climatological temp.

−2000

−1000

0

1000

2000

m
as

s 
ba

la
nc

e 
[m

m
]

f

 

 
full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.78, rmse = 664 mm, SS = 0.55

observed mean model
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a r = 0.75, rmse = 562 mm, SS = 0.63 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.78, rmse = 748 mm, SS = 0.34

observed mean model
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a r = 0.85, rmse = 412 mm, SS = 0.78 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.84, rmse = 840 mm, SS = 0.07

observed mean model
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a r = 0.79, rmse = 451 mm, SS = 0.67 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.80, rmse = 587 mm, SS = 0.45

observed mean model
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a r = 0.82, rmse = 393 mm, SS = 0.73 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.83, rmse = 518 mm, SS = 0.52

observed mean model
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a r = 0.68, rmse = 527 mm, SS = 0.53 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.73, rmse = 669 mm, SS = 0.25

observed mean model
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a r = 0.81, rmse = 302 mm, SS = 0.72 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.83, rmse = 791 mm, SS = −0.94

observed mean model
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a r = 0.79, rmse = 269 mm, SS = 0.67 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.81, rmse = 474 mm, SS = −0.01

observed mean model
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a r = 0.75, rmse = 348 mm, SS = 0.74 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.88, rmse = 1395 mm, SS = −3.22

observed mean model
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a r = 0.85, rmse = 266 mm, SS = 0.77 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.87, rmse = 401 mm, SS = 0.47

observed mean model
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a r = 0.79, rmse = 353 mm, SS = 0.76 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.88, rmse = 702 mm, SS = 0.06

observed mean model
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a r = 0.75, rmse = 342 mm, SS = 0.72 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.82, rmse = 437 mm, SS = 0.55

observed mean model
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a r = 0.77, rmse = 314 mm, SS = 0.68 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.79, rmse = 685 mm, SS = −0.53

observed mean model
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a r = 0.82, rmse = 385 mm, SS = 0.77 observed modeled
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full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.

0.5

1

co
rr

el
at

io
n

1820 1840 1860 1880 1900 1920 1940 1960 1980 2000

−2000

−1000

0

1000

2000

m
as

s 
ba

la
nc

e 
[m

m
]

 

 
g r = 0.86, rmse = 425 mm, SS = 0.71

observed mean model
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a r = 0.80, rmse = 411 mm, SS = 0.70 observed modeled

b

−2

0

2

T
 a

no
m

al
y 

[° C
]

c

−500

0

500

P
 a

no
m

al
y 

[m
m

]

 

 
d modeled with climatological precip.

−2000

−1000

0

1000

2000

m
as

s 
ba

la
nc

e 
[m

m
]

 

 
e modeled with climatological temp.

−2000

−1000

0

1000

2000

m
as

s 
ba

la
nc

e 
[m

m
]

f

 

 
full variability vs. clim. precip. full variability vs. clim. temp.
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g r = 0.85, rmse = 779 mm, SS = −0.07

observed mean model
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